87
Assistance needed? Please contact Jianghai Europe GmbH +49 (0)2151 652088-72 or info@jianghai-europe.com
S
cr
e
w
CD 138S WP Series
15 000h at 85°C

mm
mm mm
Part Number System
Press Ring
Insulation Washer
Order Code: ACCISO5113
For Screw Capacitors
with Diameter 51 und 64
Insulation Washer
Order Code: ACCISO7713
For Screw Capacitors
with Diameter 77 und 90
Ø  Capacitor 64 77 90
A +0.3 62.3 74.8 88.0
B +0.3 64.1 77.0 90.0
C +0.3 70.5 84.5 97.9
D +0.3 74.5 88.6 102.0
E +0.2 71.2 85.5 98.6
F +0.2 18.0 20.0 23.5
G -0.25 3.0 2.4 3.0
Product Code
Agree with RoHS
ACC PR164 ACC PR177 ACC PR190
Product Code
Agree with RoHS
and UL-94-V0
ACC PR464 ACC PR477 ACC PR490
   All dimensions in mmmm
d2